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1. Name and Address of Reporting Person”

YORK M DENISE DEBARTOLO

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

SIMON PROPERTY GROUP INC /DE/ [

SPG |

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
03/04/2005

X  Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

(Last) (First) (Middle)
7620 MARKET STREET

(Street)

YOUNGSTOWN OH 44512
(City) (State) (Zip)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3) 2. Transaction 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired (A) or 5. Amount of 6. Ownership | 7. Nature
Date Execution Date, | Transaction | Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4and | Securities Form: Direct | of Indirect
(Month/DaylYear) | if any Code (Instr. | 5) Beneficially (D) or Indirect | Beneficial
(Month/Day/Year) | 8) Owned Following | (1) (Instr. 4) Ownership
Reported (Instr. 4)
Code |V | Amount %3; o | price .(';:"“s';fa;ggg(j;
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 1,789 D | $62.73 60,916 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 1,000 D | $62.72 59,916 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 600 D $62.7 59,316 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 900 D | $62.66 58,416 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 300 D | $62.68 58,116 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 500 D | $62.69 57,616 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 900 D | $62.74 56,716 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 700 D $62.76 56,016 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 400 D | $62.71 55,616 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 3,800 D | $63.37 51,816 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 1,000 D | $63.42 50,816 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 1,100 D | $63.39 49,716 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 5,200 D | $63.35 44,516 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 5,400 D | $63.36 39,116 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 8,600 D | $63.33 30,516 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 3,300 D | $63.34 27,216 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 600 D | $63.28 26,616 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 6,700 D | $63.29 19,916 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 8,400 D $63.3 11,516 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 100 D | $63.27 11,416 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 1,500 D | $63.23 9,916 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 2,800 D | $63.24 7,116 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 100 D | $63.21 7,016 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 1,400 D | $63.25 5,616 D
Common Stock 03/04/2005 S 800 D | $62.88 4,816 D

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001235747
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001063761
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Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.




